S i )
‘gp‘ DAV University Jalandhar
'g"e? Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture -1, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 AGR221 FEILD CROPS-II (RABI)

: AGRICULTURAL MARKETING, TRADE

19 May 2015 SGS101 Human Values and Ethics [Regular] AEC221 AND PRICES

PROTECTED CULTIVATION AND PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY OF
20May 2015 AGR224  pogT. HARVEST TECHNOLOGY AGR228  FRUIT CROPS

INSECT ECOLOGY & INTEGRATED

21 May 2015 AGR223 PEST MANAGEMENT INCLUDING

BENEFICIAL INSECTS
MANURES, FERTILIZERS AND

22 May 2015 AGR222  AGROCHEMICALS [Regular]
DISEASES OF FIELD CROPS AND

23 May 2015 AGR225  THEIR MANAGEMENT
PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY OF

25 May 2015 AGR226  SPICES, AROMATICS MEDICINAL

AND PLANTATION CROPS

Page 1 of 42
* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Examination Cell, DAV University

12-May-1511:58:19 AM



"p‘ DAV University Jalandhar
'g"e? Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochemistry - 2, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00PM-03:30PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 CSA253 BASIC COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
19 May 2015 BTY205 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY
20 May 2015 BCH203 ENDOCRINOLOGY
22 May 2015 CHE155 Spectroscopy

25 May 2015 BTY103B PRINCIPLES OF GENETICS

Page 2 of 42
* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Examination Cell, DAV University

12-May-1511:58:19 AM



"p‘ DAV University Jalandhar
'g"e? Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology - 3, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00PM-03:30PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 CSA253 BASIC COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
19 May 2015 BTY205 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY
20 May 2015 Z00103 Animal Diversity Il
PLANT TISSUE
21 May 2015 BTY203 CULTURE AND
BIOTECHNOLOGY
22 May 2015 BTY204 GENETIC ENGINEERING
Page 3 of 42
* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Examination Cell, DAV University

12-May-1511:58:19 AM



bavy

Exam Date

18 May 2015
19 May 2015
20 May 2015

21 May 2015

nnnnnnnn

Course Code

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination

Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany - 4, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM
Course Name

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

12-May-1511:58:19 AM

Course Code

BOT207

BCH103

Z00207

BOT209

Page 4 of 42

02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Course Name

BASICS OF GENETICS
Metabolism
FUNDAMENTALS OF ANIMAL PHYSIOLOGY

PLANT ANATOMY

Examination Cell, DAV University



DAV University Jalandhar

ey Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2
B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry - 5, Semester- 4
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 CHE204 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-IV
19 May 2015 CHE205 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-III
20 May 2015 CHE206 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-IV
21 May 2015 MTH261 MATHEMATICS FOR CHEMISTS-III
22 May 2015 CHE207 SPECTROSCOPY-I
Page 5 of 42
* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Examination Cell, DAV University

12-May-1511:58:19AM



"p‘ DAV University Jalandhar
'g"e? Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology - 6, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 CSA253 BASIC COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
19 May 2015 BCH103 Metabolism
20 May 2015 Z00103 Animal Diversity I
21 May 2015 MIC203 PHYCOLOGY
22 May 2015 MIC205 ENVIRONMENTAL MICROBIOLOGY
Page 6 of 42
* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Examination Cell, DAV University

12-May-1511:58:19 AM



"p‘ DAV University Jalandhar
>, Date Sheet — End Term Examination

nnnnnnnnnnnn

Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics - 7, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 PHY211 ELECTRONICS-II
19 May 2015 PHY212 QUANTUM MECHANICS
20 May 2015 PHY213 SPECIAL THEORY OF RELATIVITY
21 May 2015 PHY214 ATOMIC AND MOLECULAR PHYSICS
22 May 2015 PHY215 ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY
23 May 2015 PHY217 MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS

Page 7 of 42
* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Examination Cell, DAV University

12-May-1511:58:19 AM
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Exam Date

18 May 2015
19 May 2015

20 May 2015

22 May 2015

25 May 2015

Course Code

Z00208

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination

Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Sc. (Hons.) — Zoology — 8, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM
Course Name

PRINCIPLES OF GENETICS

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

12-May-1511:58:19 AM

Course Code

CSA253
BCH103

Z00207

BOT311

Page 8 of 42

02:00 PM-03:30PM
Course Name

BASIC COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

Metabolism

FUNDAMENTALS OF ANIMAL
PHYSIOLOGY

FUNDAMENTALS OF PLANT PHYSIOLOGY

Examination Cell, DAV University



"p‘ DAV University Jalandhar
'g"e? Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Tech - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) - 9, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00PM-03:30 PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 ELE206 Power System-1
19 May 2015 ECE211 Analog Electronics
20 May 2015 ECE201 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS
21 May 2015 ELE204 Electromagnetic Field Theory
22 May 2015 ELE205 Electrical Machines-1I
23 May 2015 ECE209 Signals and Systems

Page 9 of 42

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Examination Cell, DAV University

12-May-1511:58:19 AM



"p‘ DAV University Jalandhar
'g"e? Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering - 10, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00PM-03:30PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

18 May 2015 CHL204 CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY-I
(INORGANIC)
CHEMICAL

19 May 2015 CHL205 ENGINEERING
THERMODYNAMICS

20 May 2015 CHL206 HEAT TRANSFER

21 May 2015 CHL207 CHEMICAL PROCESS
INSTRUMENTATION

22 May 2015 PHY?257 MATERIAL SCIENCE

Page 10 of 42
* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Examination Cell, DAV University

12-May-1511:58:19 AM



"p‘ DAV University Jalandhar
'g"e? Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering - 11, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 CIv202 Geomatic Engineering.
19 May 2015 CIv204 Theory of Structure-1
20 May 2015 CIV206 Design of Concrete Structure-I
21 May 2015 CIv208 Hydraulic Engineering-11
22 May 2015 CIVv210 Engineering Geology
23 May 2015 Clv212 Construction Machinery and Works

Management
Page 11 of 42
* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Examination Cell, DAV University

12-May-1511:58:19 AM



"p‘ DAV University Jalandhar
'g"e? Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Tech. (Hons.) - Civil Engineering - 12, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00PM-03:30 PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 CIVv202 Geomatic Engineering.
19 May 2015 CIv204 Theory of Structure-1
20 May 2015 CIVv206 Design of Concrete Structure-1
21 May 2015 CIv208 Hydraulic Engineering-11
22 May 2015 CIVv210 Engineering Geology
23 May 2015 Clv212 Construction Machinery and Works
Management
Page 12 of 42
* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Examination Cell, DAV University

12-May-1511:58:19 AM



"p‘ DAV University Jalandhar
'g"e? Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) - 13, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 CIv202 Geomatic Engineering.
19 May 2015 CIv204 Theory of Structure-1|
20 May 2015 CIV206 Design of Concrete Structure-1
21 May 2015 CIv208 Hydraulic Engineering-11
22 May 2015 CIv210 Engineering Geology
23 May 2015 Clv212 Construction Machinery and Works Management
Page 13 of 42
* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Examination Cell, DAV University

12-May-1511:58:19 AM



"p‘ DAV University Jalandhar
00 ) Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

nnnnnnnnnnnn

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering - 14, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name

18 May 2015
19 May 2015
20 May 2015
21 May 2015
22 May 2015

23 May 2015

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

12-May-1511:58:19 AM

Page 14 of 42

Course Code

CSE202

CSE204

CSE206

CSE216

ECE350

MTH252

02:00 PM-03:30PM
Course Name

Computer Architecture & Organization
System Programming

Data Communication

System Analysis and Design
Microprocessor & its Applications

ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 1l

Examination Cell, DAV University



"p‘ DAV University Jalandhar
'g"e? Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Tech. (Hons.) - Computer Science & Engineering - 15, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 CSE202 Computer Architecture & Organization
19 May 2015 CSE204 System Programming
20 May 2015 CSE206 Data Communication
21 May 2015 CSE216 System Analysis and Design
22 May 2015 ECE350 Microprocessor & its Applications
23 May 2015 MTH252 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS Il
Page 15 of 42
* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Examination Cell, DAV University

12-May-1511:58:19 AM



"p‘ DAV University Jalandhar
'g"e? Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) - 16, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM

02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

18 May 2015 CSE202 Computer Architecture & Organization
19 May 2015 CSE204 System Programming

20 May 2015 CSE206 Data Communication

21 May 2015 CSE216 System Analysis and Design

22 May 2015 ECE350 Microprocessor & its Applications

23 May 2015 MTH252 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS Il

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

12-May-1511:58:19 AM

Page 16 of 42

Examination Cell, DAV University



"p‘ DAV University Jalandhar
'g"e? Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering - 17, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 ICE208 LINEAR CONTROL SYSTEMS
19 May 2015 ECE211 Analog Electronics
21 May 2015 ECE210 ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELD THEORY
22 May 2015 ELE201 Circuit Theory
23 May 2015 ECE209 Signals and Systems
25 May 2015 ECE207 ANALOG COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS

Page 17 of 42
* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Examination Cell, DAV University

12-May-1511:58:19 AM



"p‘ DAV University Jalandhar
'g"e? Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Tech. (Hons.) - Electronics & Communication Engineering - 18, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM

02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

18 May 2015 ICE208 LINEAR CONTROL SYSTEMS

19 May 2015 ECE211 Analog Electronics

21 May 2015 ECE210 ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELD THEORY

22 May 2015 ELE201 Circuit Theory

23 May 2015 ECE209 Signals and Systems

25 May 2015 ECE207 ANALOG COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS
Page 18 of 42

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

12-May-1511:58:19 AM

Examination Cell, DAV University
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Exam Date

18 May 2015
19 May 2015
20 May 2015
21 May 2015
22 May 2015

23 May 2015

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination

Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering - 19, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM

Course Code Course Name Course Code

ELE206

ECE211

ECE201

ELE204

ELE205

ECE209

Page 19 of 42

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

12-May-1511:58:19 AM

02:00 PM-03:30PM
Course Name

Power System-I

Analog Electronics

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS
Electromagnetic Field Theory
Electrical Machines-11

Signals and Systems

Examination Cell, DAV University



"p‘ DAV University Jalandhar
'g"e? Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Tech. (Hons.) - Electrical Engineering - 20, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00PM-03:30PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 ELE206 Power System-I
19 May 2015 ECE211 Analog Electronics
20 May 2015 ECE201 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS
21 May 2015 ELE204 Electromagnetic Field Theory
22 May 2015 ELE205 Electrical Machines-1I
23 May 2015 ECE209 Signals and Systems
Page 20 of 42
* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Examination Cell, DAV University

12-May-1511:58:19 AM
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Exam Date

18 May 2015
19 May 2015
21 May 2015
22 May 2015
23 May 2015

25 May 2015

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination

Session2014-15 Term -2

10:00 AM-11:30 AM

Course Code Course Name Course Code

ICE208

ECE211

ECE210

ELE201

ECE209

ECE207

Page 21 of 42

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

12-May-1511:58:19 AM

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering (Lateral Entry) - 21, Semester- 4

02:00PM-03:30PM
Course Name

LINEAR CONTROL SYSTEMS

Analog Electronics
ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELD THEORY
Circuit Theory

Signals and Systems

ANALOG COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS

Examination Cell, DAV University



"p‘ DAV University Jalandhar
'g"e? Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering - 22, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00PM-03:30 PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 MEC256 Production Management
19 May 2015 MEC251 Dynamics of Machines
20 May 2015 MEC252 Mechanics of Solids - 11
21 May 2015 MEC253 | C Engines
22 May 2015 MEC254 Manufacturing Technology
23 May 2015 MEC255 Mechanical Measurement
Page 22 of 42
* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Examination Cell, DAV University

12-May-1511:58:19 AM



"p‘ DAV University Jalandhar
'g"e? Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Tech. (Hons.) - Mechanical Engineering - 23, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 MEC256 Production Management
19 May 2015 MEC251 Dynamics of Machines
20 May 2015 MEC252 Mechanics of Solids - 1l
21 May 2015 MEC253 | C Engines
22 May 2015 MEC254 Manufacturing Technology
23 May 2015 MEC255 Mechanical Measurement
Page 23 of 42
* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Examination Cell, DAV University

12-May-1511:58:19 AM



"p‘ DAV University Jalandhar
"")“ Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) - 24, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 MEC256 Production Management
19 May 2015 MEC251 Dynamics of Machines
20 May 2015 MEC252 Mechanics of Solids - 11
21 May 2015 MEC253 | C Engines
22 May 2015 MEC254 Manufacturing Technology
23 May 2015 MEC255 Mechanical Measurement

Page 24 of 42

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Examination Cell, DAV University

12-May-1511:58:19 AM
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Exam Date

18 May 2015
19 May 2015

20 May 2015

21 May 2015
22 May 2015

Course Code

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Tech. (Hons.) - Chemical Engineering - 26, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM

Course Name

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

12-May-1511:58:19 AM

Course Code

CHL204

CHL205

CHL206

CHL207
PHY257

Page 25 of 42

02:00 PM-03:30PM

Course Name

CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY-I (INORGANIC)

CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
THERMODYNAMICS

HEAT TRANSFER

CHEMICAL PROCESS INSTRUMENTATION
MATERIAL SCIENCE

Examination Cell, DAV University



"p‘ DAV University Jalandhar
'g"e? Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Com (Hons.) - 27, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00PM-03:30 PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 COM203 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II
19 May 2015 comz05  COSTACCOUNTING-II
20 May 2015 COM206 INDIRECT TAX LAWS
21 May 2015 comzo7  AUDITING

MONEY, BANKING AND
22 May 2015 ECO202 INTERNATIONAL TRADE
23 May 2015 MGT203  STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Page 26 of 42
* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Examination Cell, DAV University

12-May-1511:58:19 AM



"p‘ DAV University Jalandhar
'g"e? Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Com. (Professional) - 28, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 COM203 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II
19 May 2015 COM205 COST ACCOUNTING-II
20 May 2015 COM206 INDIRECT TAX LAWS
21 May 2015 COM207 AUDITING

MONEY, BANKING AND

22 May 2015 EC0O202 INTERNATIONAL TRADE
23 May 2015 MGT203 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

Page 27 of 42
* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Examination Cell, DAV University

12-May-1511:58:19 AM
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Exam Date

18 May 2015
19 May 2015
20 May 2015
21 May 2015
22 May 2015

23 May 2015

Course Code

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination

Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics - 29, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM
Course Name

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

12-May-1511:58:19 AM

Course Code

CSA255

ENG180

MTH204

MTH205

MTH206

MTH207

Page 28 of 42

02:00 PM-03:30PM
Course Name

PROGRAMMING IN C

English

PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
LINEAR ALGEBRA

NUMBER THEORY

PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS

Examination Cell, DAV University



"p‘ DAV University Jalandhar
"")“ Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

Bachelor of Business Administration - 30, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 COM208 BANKING AND INSURANCE
19 May 2015 ECO203 INTERNATIONAL TRADE
20 May 2015 MGT202 Entrepreneurship Theory and Practice
21 May 2015 MGT208 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
22 May 2015 MGT209  OPERATIONS RESEARCH
23 May 2015 MGT210 EVENT MANAGEMENT

Page 29 of 42

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Examination Cell, DAV University

12-May-1511:58:19 AM
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DAV University Jalandhar
™ Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

Bachelor of Computer Applications - 32, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name

18 May 2015
19 May 2015
20 May 2015
21 May 2015

22 May 2015

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

12-May-1511:58:19 AM

Course Code

CSA209

CSA210

CSA211

CSA212

CSA213

Page 30 of 42

02:00 PM-03:30PM
Course Name

DATA STRUCTURES
PROGRAMMING IN C#
INFORMATION SYSTEMS

COMPUTER NETWORKS-II

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

Examination Cell, DAV University



.’p‘ DAV University Jalandhar
'g"e? Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

M. A. (Hons.) - English - 35, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00PM-03:30PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 ENG607 LITERARY CRITICISM IN INDIA
19 May 2015 ENG608 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH-II
20 May 2015 ENG609 CULTURAL STUDIES
21 May 2015 ENG613 APPLIED LINGUISTIC

Page 31 of 42
* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Examination Cell, DAV University

12-May-1511:58:19 AM



- - DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination

“““““““““““ Session2014-15 Term -2

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochemistry - 36, Semester- 4
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00PM-03:30 PM
Course Name

Course Name Course Code

Exam Date Course Code
BCH603 CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY

19 May 2015
BCH607 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY

20 May 2015
GENOMICS, PROTEOMICS AND

21 May 2015 BTY652  \ETABOLOMICS

Page 32 of 42
* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Examination Cell, DAV University

12-May-1511:58:19 AM



"p‘ DAV University Jalandhar
>, Date Sheet — End Term Examination

nnnnnnnnnnnn

Session2014-15 Term -2

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics - 37, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM

Exam Date Course Code  Course Name Course Code

18 May 2015 MTH611

19 May 2015 MTH612

20 May 2015 MTH613

21 May 2015 MTH617
Page 33 of 42

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

12-May-1511:58:19 AM

02:00PM-03:30PM
Course Name

FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS
DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY OF MANIFOLDS
OPERATIONAL RESEARCH-II

FLUID MECHANICS-II

Examination Cell, DAV University



nnnnnnnnnnnn

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology - 38, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM

Exam Date Course Code
19 May 2015

20 May 2015

21 May 2015

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

12-May-1511:58:19 AM

Course

02:00PM-03:30PM
Course Code Course
BTY651 ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
BTY653  RIGHTS, BIOSAFETY AND

GENOMICS, PROTEOMICS
BTY652  AND METABOLOMICS

Page 34 of 42
Examination Cell, DAV University



nnnnnnnnnnnn

Exam Date

18 May 2015
19 May 2015
20 May 2015

21 May 2015

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry - 39, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM

Course Code Course Name Course Code

CHEGOQ9

CHEG10
CHEG611

CHEG13

Page 35 of 42

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

12-May-1511:58:19 AM

02:00 PM-03:30PM
Course Name

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-IV

BIO-INORGANIC CHEMISTRY
BIO-PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY

SUPRAMOLECULAR CHEMISTRY

Examination Cell, DAV University



- - DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination

o
Session2014-15 Term -2
M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology - 40, Semester- 4
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30PM
Exam Date Cou_rse Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 BCH551  Biochemistry [Regular]
19 May 2015 BTY553 Biostatistics [Regular]
GENOMICS, PROTEOMICS
21 May 2015 BTY652  AND METABOLOMICS

Page 36 of 42
* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Examination Cell, DAV University

12-May-1511:58:19 AM



- DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination

"""""""""" Session2014-15 Term -2

M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics - 41, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM
Course Name Course Code

PHY611 CONDENSED MATTER PHYSICS-II

02:00 PM-03:30PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name

18 May 2015
20 May 2015 PHY623 PHYSICS OF NANOMATERIALS
21 May 2015 PHY625 ADVANCED PARTICLE PHYSICS

Page 37 of 42
* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Examination Cell, DAV University

12-May-1511:58:19AM



.’p‘ DAV University Jalandhar
'g"e? Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology - 42, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30PM
Course Code Course

Exam Date Course Course Name
ANIMAL BEHAVIOUR AND WILD
20 May 2015 200612 LIFE MANAGEMENT
GENOMICS, PROTEOMICS
21 May 2015 BTY652 AND METABOLOMICS
23 May 2015 Z00611 ANIMAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
Page 38 of 42
Examination Cell, DAV University

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

12-May-1511:58:19 AM
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Exam Date
18 May 2015

18 May 2015
19 May 2015
19 May 2015
20 May 2015

21 May 2015

22 May 2015
23 May 2015

25 May 2015

Course Code

MGT614

MGT662

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

Master of Business Administration - 48, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM
Course Name

Personal Financial Planning

Retail Management [Regular]

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

12-May-1511:58:19 AM

Course Code

MGT665

MGT669

MGT666

MGT671

MGT670

MGT667

MGT664

MGT663

MGT661

Page 39 of 42

02:00 PM-03:30 PM

Course Name

Management Control Systems
Industrial Relations and Labour Policy
Derivatives and Risk Management
Industrial Psychology and Sociology
Performance Management System

Corporate Tax Planning

E-Business
Industrial and Rural Marketing

Marketing of Services

Examination Cell, DAV University
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Exam Date

18 May 2015
18 May 2015
19 May 2015
20 May 2015
20 May 2015
21 May 2015
22 May 2015
23 May 2015

25 May 2015

Course Code

MGT662

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

Master of Commerce (Hons.) - 49, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM
Course Name

Retail Management [Regular]

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

12-May-1511:58:19 AM

Course Code

MGT669

MGT625

MGT666

MGT622

MGT670

COM604

COMG605

MGT609

COMG606

Page 40 of 42

02:00 PM-03:30PM
Course Name

Industrial Relations and Labour Policy

Integrated Marketing Communication
[Reqular]

Derivatives and Risk Management

Sales and Distribution Management
Performance Management System

Income Tax Law and Corporate Tax Planning
Export-Import Management

Human Resource Management [Regular]

Corporate Governance and Business Ethics

Examination Cell, DAV University
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DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination

Session2014-15 Term -2

Master of Computer Applications - 50, Semester- 4
10:00 AM-11:30 AM

Exam Date Course Code
18 May 2015

19 May 2015

20 May 2015
21 May 2015

22 May 2015

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

12-May-1511:58:19 AM

Course

Course Code

CSA612

CSA613

CSA614

CSA615

CSAG618
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02:00PM-03:30PM
Course
THEORY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
MICROPROCESSOR AND INTERFACES

ADVANCED WEB TECHNOLOGY

ADVANCED JAVA &
NETWORK PROGRAMMING

SOFTWARE TESTING AND
QUALITY ASSURANCE

Examination Cell, DAV University



- - DAV University Jalandhar

L0 Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

nnnnnnnnnnnn

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering (Lateral Entry) - 69, Semester- 4

10:00 AM-11:30 AM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name

18 May 2015
19 May 2015
20 May 2015
21 May 2015

22 May 2015

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later
12-May-1511:58:19 AM

02:00PM-03:30PM
Course Code Course Name

CHL204 CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY-I (INORGANIC)

CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
THERMODYNAMICS

CHL206 HEAT TRANSFER

CHL205

CHL207 CHEMICAL PROCESS INSTRUMENTATION

PHY257 MATERIAL SCIENCE
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Examination Cell, DAV University



